Document #
DC-00004-DOC
Revision
B
Revision Date
Jun 3, 2011
Title:
    SSD Product Part Number Decoders

Jun 3, 2011
Title:
    SSD Product Part Number Decoders
Author:
James Rau
COMPANY CONFIDENTIAL
WHEN PRINTED THIS DOCUMENT IS NOT CONTROLLED.  THE USER MUST VERIFY
THIS IS THE CORRECT REVISION BEFORE USE.
Page 4 of 9
2. MACHx Solid State Drive Decoder
1 2 3 4 5 - 6 7 8 9 - 10 - 11
Mxx (C/I/P) (I) (IB) (FF) - xxx (C) (T) (X) - XXX - X
KEY
1 MACH PRODUCT FAMILY
 M8 MACH8 Solid State Drive (8 Channels)
 M16 MACH16 Solid State Drive (16 Channels)
2 STANDARD, IOPS, EMBEDDED OR CAPLESS
 Blank Non-IOPS, Standard SSD
 C IOPS SSD (no hold-up or super capacitors; “CAPLESS”)
 I IOPS SSD
 P Embedded Performance SSD; industrial temperature without cache protection.
3 INTERFACE (I)
 S SATA (Serial ATA)
 A ATA (Parallel ATA)
4 INTERFACE BANDWIDTH (IB)
 A 1.0Gb
 B 1.5Gb
 D 3.0Gb
5 FORM FACTOR (FF)
 1 1.8-inch
 2 2.5-inch; 9.5mm case z-height
 27 2.5-inch; 7mm case z-height (Low Profile)
 2S 2.5-inch, Slim Lite SFF
6 CAPACITY (XXX)
 xxx Capacity (gigabytes/terabytes)
7 COMPLIANCE (C)
 U RoHS Compliant (Pb-free)
 G Halogen Free, Pb-free
Document #
DC-00004-DOC
Revision
B
Revision Date
Jun 3, 2011
Title:
    SSD Product Part Number Decoders
Author:
James Rau
COMPANY CONFIDENTIAL
WHEN PRINTED THIS DOCUMENT IS NOT CONTROLLED.  THE USER MUST VERIFY
THIS IS THE CORRECT REVISION BEFORE USE.
Page 5 of 9
8 TEMPERATURE RATING (T)
 C Commercial: 0
o
C-60
o
C
 I Industrial: -40
o
C-85
o
C
9 NAND FLASH TYPE (X)
 Blank M8: Samsung, SLC, 5xnm, Async (Asynchronous); M16: SLC, Type Unspecified
 M M8: Samsung, MLC, 5xnm, Async (Asynchronous); M16: MLC, Type Unspecified
 O Samsung, SLC, 3xnm, Toggle (Toggle Mode)
 P Samsung, MLC, 3xnm, Toggle (Toggle Mode)
 T Toshiba, SLC, 4xnm, Async (Asynchronous)
 U Toshiba, SLC, 3xnm, Toggle (Toggle Mode)
 V Toshiba, MLC, 3xnm, Toggle (Toggle Mode)
10 CUSTOMER SPECIFIC (XXX)
 XXX Internal use only.

Jun 3, 2011
Title:
    SSD Product Part Number Decoders
Author:
James Rau
COMPANY CONFIDENTIAL
WHEN PRINTED THIS DOCUMENT IS NOT CONTROLLED.  THE USER MUST VERIFY
THIS IS THE CORRECT REVISION BEFORE USE.
Page 8 of 9
4. ZeusRAM Solid State Drive Decoder
1 2 3 4 5 6 - 7 8 9 - 10 - 11
Z4 R Z F (FF) D - xx (C) (T) - XXX - X
KEY
1 ZEUSRAM PRODUCT FAMILY
 Z4 ZeusRAM
2 RAM DRIVE
 R RAM Drive, High-IOPs, Low-Latency
3 INTERFACE
 Z SAS (Serial-Attached SCSI)
4 INTERFACE BANDWIDTH
 F 6.0Gb
5 FORM FACTOR (FF)
 2 2.5-inch; 15mm Case Z-Height
 3 3.5-inch; 20mm Case Z-Height
6 GENERATION (G)
 D 3
rd
 Generation (GEN3)
 E 4
th
 Generation (GEN4)
7 CAPACITY (XX)
 xx Gigabytes
8 COMPLIANCE (C)
 U RoHS Compliant (Pb-free)
 G Halogen Free, Pb-Free
9 TEMPERATURE RATING (T)
 C Commercial: 0
o
C-60
o
C
 I Industrial: -40
o
C-85
o
C
10 CUSTOMER SPECIFIC (XXX)
 XXX Internal use only.
Document #
DC-00004-DOC
Revision
B
Revision Date
Jun 3, 2011
Title:
    SSD Product Part Number Decoders
Author:
James Rau
COMPANY CONFIDENTIAL
WHEN PRINTED THIS DOCUMENT IS NOT CONTROLLED.  THE USER MUST VERIFY
THIS IS THE CORRECT REVISION BEFORE USE.
Page 9 of 9
11 OPTIONAL PRODUCT VARIATION (X)
 X Minor product variation.
4.1 Notes
4.1.1 Field 10 – Customer Specific Options
OPTION DESCRIPTION NOTES
Three characters (XXX) Customer identifier
4.1.2 Field 11 – Optional Product Variations
OPTION DESCRIPTION NOTES
One character (-X) Minor product variation.
4.2 Additional Notes